Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 01.09.2019

# Jméno
1 Stolba Tomas (2006)
2 Tabulka 5t&pan (2007)
3 RuZicka Vojtéch (2006)
4 Bbse Adam (2007)
5 Matik Jakub (2007)
6 Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006)
7 Rada Tobias (2007)
8 Zizka Michal (2007)
9 Végnerova Nikola (2006)
10 Stastnd Lucie (2006)
11 Vozobulova Viktorie (2006)
12 Lichtenbergovd Zuzana (2007)
13 Tomkova Katetina (2007)
14 Silvey Olivia (2007)
15 Vejrychova Nikola (2007)
16 Sipkové Agéta (2007)
17 KotiSova Karolina (2006)
18 Kratka Katefina (2006)
19 Hruska Ondrej (2007)
20 True Michael George (2006)
21 Doupovcova Klara (2007)
22 Zahradka Vit (2007)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ) Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby

TJ) Sokol Senohraby

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

Triatlon Plzefi
Cykloklub Benesov
HC Lev BeneSov
RORACE Team

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ) Sokol Senohraby

TJ) Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby
MP Kralupy

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby

Cas

00:17:50,00
00:18:13,00
00:18:13,00
00:18:58,00
00:18:59,00
00:19:15,00
00:19:53,00
00:20:04,00
00:20:13,00
00:20:14,00
00:20:18,00
00:20:23,00
00:20:41,00
00:22:10,00
00:22:25,00
00:22:47,00
00:22:54,00
00:23:42,00
00:23:42,00
00:23:43,00
00:23:54,00
00:25:30,00

Plavani



