

Triatlon Senohraby - Celkově, 01.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Štolba Tomáš (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:17:50,00	---	---	---
2	Tabulka Štěpán (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:18:13,00	---	---	---
3	Růžička Vojtěch (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:18:13,00	---	---	---
4	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:18:58,00	---	---	---
5	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE		00:18:59,00	---	---	---
6	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:19:15,00	---	---	---
7	Rada Tobiáš (2007)	CZE	Cykloklub Benešov	00:19:53,00	---	---	---
8	Žižka Michal (2007)	CZE	HC Lev Benešov	00:20:04,00	---	---	---
9	Vágnerová Nikola (2006)	CZE	RORACE Team	00:20:13,00	---	---	---
10	Šťastná Lucie (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:20:14,00	---	---	---
11	Vozbulová Viktorie (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:20:18,00	---	---	---
12	Lichtenbergová Zuzana (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:20:23,00	---	---	---
13	Tomková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:20:41,00	---	---	---
14	Silvey Olivia (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:22:10,00	---	---	---
15	Vejrychova Nikola (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:22:25,00	---	---	---
16	Šípková Agáta (2007)	CZE		00:22:47,00	---	---	---
17	Kotišová Karolína (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:22:54,00	---	---	---
18	Krátká Kateřina (2006)	CZE		00:23:42,00	---	---	---
19	Hruška Ondřej (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:23:42,00	---	---	---
20	True Michael George (2006)	CZE	MP Kralupy	00:23:43,00	---	---	---
21	Doupovcová Klára (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:23:54,00	---	---	---
22	Zahrádka Vít (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:25:30,00	---	---	---

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 17:26